Beaverton Design Centre

B32015, Hwy #12, RR # 3

Beaverton, Ontario LOK 1A0

Tel: 800-392-5493 | Fax: 705-426-9644
Local: 705-426-5113

E: beaverton@royalhomes.com

Gravenhurst Design Centre

2298 Highway 1IN

Gravenhurst, Ontario PIP 1R1

Tel: 866-782-0033 | Fax: 705-687-0813
Local: 705-687-3546

E: gravenhurst@royalhomes.com

Innisfil Design Centre

2014 Commerce Park Drive

Innisfil, Ontario L9S 4A3

Tel: 888-739-5122 | Fax: 705-436-5522
Local: 705-436-1001

E: innisfil@royalhomes.com

Minden Design Centre

RR #1, Hwy #35 South, Box 395
Minden, Ontario KOM 2K0

Tel: 888-717-4923 | Fax: 705-286-1394
Local: 705-286-6992

E: minden@royalhomes.com

Peterborough Design Centre

955 Hwy 7 East, RR 7

Peterborough, Ontario KOL 2G0

Tel: 800-659-0980 | Fax: 705-748-5849
Local: 705-748-3283

E: peterborough@royalhomes.com

Wingham Design Centre

40498 Amberley Road

Wingham, Ontario NOG 2W0

Tel: 800-265-3040 | Fax: 519-357-2508
Local: 519-357-2444

E: wingham@royalhomes.com

213 Arthur Street, P.0. Box 370 | Wingham, Ontario, Canada NOG 2W0

Tel: (519) 357.2606 | Toll Free: 1.800.265.3083 | E-mail: Royal@RoyalHomes.com

m RoyalHomes.com
*Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor area. Copyright by Royal Homes. All designs, floor plans and elevations contained

ROYAL herein are the exclusive property of Royal Homes. No home may be constructed in accordance with these plans, except as authorized
HOMES in writing by the copyright owner. Plans are artist renderings only. For exact dimensions and specifications, please see blueprints.
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THE SHAKESPEARE

Y O UR DREAM, CUSTOWM

The inviting layout is a feature that helps make this model unique. The roomy
kitchen opens onto the dinette and great room - an excellent set-up for
entertaining. Meanwhile, three bathrooms and three bedrooms (including one
with a sizeable walk-in closet) provide all the private living space you need.
Add in the many customization options available from Royal Homes, and it is
clear that the Shakespeare is an ideal home!
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- 45'-3" (13.8m) -

24'-6" (7.5m) -
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BEDROOM #1
12'-9" x 12'-0"
* 3.9m x 3.7m

KITCHEN / DINETTE
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BEDROOM #2
10-9" x 140"
% 3.3m x 4.3m

28-9" x 11'-6"

8.8m x 3.5m
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14'-9" x 21'-3"
4.5m x 6.5m

T

W

BEDROOM #3
DEN/BED #4
129" x 120"

‘ 14'-6" x 10'-0"
4.4m x 3.0m :
” ——————] 3.9m x 3.7m
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